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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Fhone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973
Buyer: Manton Properties (Pty) Ltd

Constantia Wine & Craft
Sh 61 Gavriel Road

Consignee:

Constantia Wine & Craft
Sh 61 Gavriel Road
Plumstead

aty

1.00
1.00
3.00
12.00
6.00

NIV

Plumstead
Cape Town 7801 Cape Town 7801
Buyer's VAT:
Requested Date: 2024-01-22 .nES_.:mq PO: robin
Item _.__.__..:_um_. Umm....:_umaz . UoM
140400 Ballantines Finest 12x750ml| 43% 8.6667 CA
140425 Bal 7YO AMERICAN BARREL 6X750ml 43% 9.0000 CA
161102 Inverroche Gin Verdant 6x750ml 43% 9.4167 EA
101253 Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 13.7500 EA
146451 Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 10.2500 EA
Banking Details
Bank: ABSA
Account No: *rErax7386
Branch 632005
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Currency:

ZAR

Unit Selling Price

233.90
261.27
399.63
420.31
158.43

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1470082
Date: 2024-01-22
Customer: 65938
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1342686 SO
Liquor License: WCP/042934
_135_5:" Term: 15:Days from
; statement 1.0%
U_m.no.::" VAT ~ Total Amount
-8.67 405.42 2,702.80
-9.00 227.04 1,513.62
-9.42 175.60 1,170.64
-13.75 731.81 4,878.72
-10.25 133.36 889.08
Total VAT Total Including
1,673.23 12,828.09
COD Total 12,699.81

Received in good order on behalf of custo
See LN.J
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